
Class Section Instructor Email

BUS 11 Accounting for Small Business 3000 Pahl, D.

BUS 11 Accounting for Small Business 3001 Pahl, D.

BUS 11 Accounting for Small Business 4301 Andersen, S.

BUS 14 Marketing 3126 Chau, Y

BUS 14 Marketing 3127 Rovegno, R.

BUS 14 Marketing 4308 Alford, L.

BUS 15 Business Mathematics 4309 Green, K.

BUS 17 Personal Finance 3132 Miranda, X.

BUS 17 Personal Finance 3134 Escalante Troesh, J.

BUS 17 Personal Finance 3136 Escalante Troesh, J.

BUS 17 Personal Finance 3137 Mufich, J.

BUS 17 Personal Finance 3144 Escalante Troesh, J.

BUS 17 Personal Finance 4310 Chau, Y

BUS 17 Personal Finance 4311 Chau, Y

BUS 1A Financial Accounting 3003 Giles, B.

BUS 1A Financial Accounting 3004 Lau, P.

BUS 1A Financial Accounting 3005 Porter, S.

BUS 1A Financial Accounting 3008 Lau, P.

BUS 1A Financial Accounting 3010 Porter, S.

BUS 1A Financial Accounting 3012 Kim, J.

BUS 1A Financial Accounting 3015 Blanshard, A.

BUS 1A Financial Accounting 3020 Margiotta, A.

BUS 1A Financial Accounting 3024 Hull, K.

BUS 1A Financial Accounting 3025 Margiotta, A.

BUS 1A Financial Accounting 3026 Kim, J.

BUS 1A Financial Accounting 3032 Lau, P.

BUS 1A Financial Accounting 4302 Hull, K.

BUS 1A Financial Accounting 4304 Hull, K.

BUS 1B Managerial Accounting 3050 Milosevic-Nguyen, A.

BUS 1B Managerial Accounting 3052 Margiotta, A.

BUS 1B Managerial Accounting 3056 Giles, B.

BUS 1B Managerial Accounting 3057 Milosevic-Nguyen, A.

BUS 1B Managerial Accounting 3058 Kim, J.

BUS 1B Managerial Accounting 3061 Milosevic-Nguyen, A.

BUS 1B Managerial Accounting 4303 Hull, K.

BUS 1B Managerial Accounting 4307 Giles, B.

BUS 20 Business Management 3157 Mufich, J.

BUS 20 Business Management 3161 Haeri, R

BUS 20 Business Management 4312 Green, K.
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BUS 21 Human Resources Management 4313 Williams-Slaughter, M. mwilliamsslaughter@elcamino.edu

BUS 22 Human Relations in Organizations 3180 Miranda, X. xmiranda@elcamino.edu

BUS 22 Human Relations in Organizations 3181 Mufich, J. jmufich@elcamino.edu

BUS 22 Human Relations in Organizations 4314 Alford, L. lalford@elcamino.edu

BUS 24 Small Business Entrepreneurship 3188 Carr-Crawford, K. kcarrcrawford@elcamino.edu

BUS 24 Small Business Entrepreneurship 3190 Escalante Troesh, J. jtroesh@elcamino.edu

BUS 25 Introduction to Business 3191 Mufich, J. jmufich@elcamino.edu

BUS 25 Introduction to Business 3192 Som de Cerff, M. msomdecerff@elcamino.edu

BUS 25 Introduction to Business 3194 Som de Cerff, M. msomdecerff@elcamino.edu

BUS 25 Introduction to Business 3195 Chau, Y ychau@elcamino.edu

BUS 25 Introduction to Business 3197 Som de Cerff, M. msomdecerff@elcamino.edu

BUS 25 Introduction to Business 3198 Som de Cerff, M. msomdecerff@elcamino.edu

BUS 25 Introduction to Business 3199 Mufich, J. jmufich@elcamino.edu

BUS 25 Introduction to Business 3201 Mufich, J. jmufich@elcamino.edu

BUS 25 Introduction to Business 4315 Chau, Y ychau@elcamino.edu

BUS 25 Introduction to Business 4316 Chau, Y ychau@elcamino.edu

BUS 25 Introduction to Business 4325 Demoner, G gdemoner@elcamino.edu

BUS 25 Introduction to Business 4326 Senko, E. esenko@elcamino.edu

BUS 27 Effective English for Business 4317 Hoon, S. shoon@elcamino.edu

BUS 28 Written Business Communications 3205 Pahl, D. dpahl@elcamino.edu

BUS 28 Written Business Communications 3206 Pahl, D. dpahl@elcamino.edu

BUS 28 Written Business Communications 3207 Pahl, D. dpahl@elcamino.edu

BUS 28 Written Business Communications 4318 Som de Cerff, M. msomdecerff@elcamino.edu

BUS 28 Written Business Communications 4319 Som de Cerff, M. msomdecerff@elcamino.edu

BUS 29 Oral Business Communications 3212 Pahl, D. dpahl@elcamino.edu

BUS 29 Oral Business Communications 3214 Pahl, D. dpahl@elcamino.edu

BUS 2A Intermediate Accounting 3070 Porter, S. sporter@elcamino.edu

BUS 3 QuickBooks 3076 Porter, S. sporter@elcamino.edu

BUS 5A Income Tax Accounting 3098 Giles, B. bgiles@elxamino.edu

BUS 60A Microcomputer Keyboarding I 4320 Harris, R. rharris@elcamino.edu

BUS 60B Microcomputer Keyboarding II and Document Processing 4321 Harris, R. rharris@elcamino.edu

BUS 74 New Media Marketing 3331 Escalante Troesh, J. jtroesh@elcamino.edu

CIS 11 Help Desk Operations 3405 Siddiqui, J. jsiddiqui@elcamino.edu
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CIS 119 Computer Security and Forensics 3540 Kol, K. kkol@elcamino.edu

CIS 122 Ethical Hacking 3541 Perkins,  R. rperkins@elcamino.edu

CIS 13 Computer Information Systems 3410 Perkins,  R. rperkins@elcamino.edu

CIS 13 Computer Information Systems 3411 Harris, R. rharris@elcamino.edu

CIS 13 Computer Information Systems 3412 Siddiqui, J. jsiddiqui@elcamino.edu

CIS 13 Computer Information Systems 3413 Harris, R. rharris@elcamino.edu

CIS 13 Computer Information Systems 3414 Perkins,  R. rperkins@elcamino.edu

CIS 13 Computer Information Systems 3415 Perkins,  R. rperkins@elcamino.edu

CIS 13 Computer Information Systems 3416 Siddiqui, J. jsiddiqui@elcamino.edu

CIS 13 Computer Information Systems 3418 Siddiqui, J. jsiddiqui@elcamino.edu

CIS 13 Computer Information Systems 3422 Lu, K. klu@elcamino.edu

CIS 13 Computer Information Systems 3423 Perkins,  R. rperkins@elcamino.edu

CIS 13 Computer Information Systems 3425 Siddiqui, J. jsiddiqui@elcamino.edu

CIS 13 Computer Information Systems 3428 Lu, K. klu@elcamino.edu

CIS 13 Computer Information Systems 3434 Harris, R. rharris@elcamino.edu

CIS 13 Computer Information Systems 3440 Harris, R. rharris@elcamino.edu

CIS 13 Computer Information Systems 3463 Kol, K. kkol@elcamino.edu

CIS 13 Computer Information Systems 3465 Kol, K. kkol@elcamino.edu

CIS 13 Computer Information Systems 3468 Chaban, M. mchaban@elcamino.edu

CIS 13 Computer Information Systems 4343 Chaban, M. mchaban@elcamino.edu

CIS 13 Computer Information Systems 4344 Chaban, M. mchaban@elcamino.edu

CIS 132 Web Development using HTML5, CSS3, and WordPress 4345 Chaban, M. mchaban@elcamino.edu

CIS 133 Mashup JavaScript, jQuery and AJAX 3549 Chaban, M. mchaban@elcamino.edu

CIS 136 Building Mobile Applications 3551 Rubio, J. jrubio@elcamino.edu

CIS 140 Data Communications Cisco 1 3592 Corbin, S. stcorbin@elcamino.edu

CIS 142 Local Area Network (LAN) Switching and Wireless Cisco 3 4364 Corbin, S. stcorbin@elcamino.edu

CIS 150 Cloud Computing with AWS 3553 Kol, K. kkol@elcamino.edu

CIS 150 Cloud Computing with AWS 3554 Kol, K. kkol@elcamino.edu

CIS 154 Compute Engines with AWS 3555 Lu, K. klu@elcamino.edu

CIS 2 Office Applications 3400 Hassan, A. ahassan@elcamino.edu

CIS 26 Using Microsoft Excel 3524 Lu, K. klu@elcamino.edu

CIS 28 Database Management Using Microsoft Access 3528 Harris, R. rharris@elcamino.edu

CIS 40 Personal Computer Support and Networking 3538 Lu, K. klu@elcamino.edu

CIS 80 Database Programming 3539 Rubio, J. jrubio@elcamino.edu

LAW 11 Introduction to Legal Research 3732 Pham, V. vtpham@elcamino.edu

LAW 11 Introduction to Legal Research 3735 McGrue, N. nmcgrue@elcamino.edu

LAW 12 Probate Procedures 3740 O'Hara, A. aohara@elcamino.edu

LAW 13 Family Law 3742 Thomas, KC kthomas@elcamino.edu

LAW 14 Tort Law 3744 Hess, E. ehess@elcamino.edu

LAW 17 Legal Research and Writing 3748 Alexander, S. salexander@elcamino.edu

LAW 19 Introduction to Legal Technology 4376 Pham, V. vtpham@elcamino.edu

LAW 4 Legal Environment of Business 3701 McGrue, N. nmcgrue@elcamino.edu

LAW 4 Legal Environment of Business 3702 Seigle, J. jseigle@elcamino.edu

LAW 4 Legal Environment of Business 3703 Gassen White, J. jwhite@elcamino.edu

LAW 4 Legal Environment of Business 4374 McGrue, N. nmcgrue@elcamino.edu

LAW 5 Business Law 3712 Hess, E. ehess@elcamino.edu

LAW 5 Business Law 3714 Hess, E. ehess@elcamino.edu

LAW 5 Business Law 3716 Pham, V. vtpham@elcamino.edu

LAW 5 Business Law 3718 Pham, V. vtpham@elcamino.edu

LAW 5 Business Law 3726 Matthews, W. wmatthews@elcamino.edu

LAW 5 Business Law 4375 Hess, E. ehess@elcamino.edu

PARA 1 Introduction to Paralegal Studies 3758 McGrue, N. nmcgrue@elcamino.edu

PARA 1 Introduction to Paralegal Studies 3760 Hess, E. ehess@elcamino.edu

RE 11 Real Estate Principles 3769 Yeressian, J. jyeressian@elcamino.edu

RE 11 Real Estate Principles 4368 Yeressian, J. jyeressian@elcamino.edu

RE 12A Legal Aspects of Real Estate 3777 McGrue, N. nmcgrue@elcamino.edu

RE 13 Real Estate Practice 3767 Yeressian, J. jyeressian@elcamino.edu

RE 13 Real Estate Practice 3780 DeLuca, V. vdeluca@elcamino.edu

RE 13 Real Estate Practice 4369 DeLuca, V. vdeluca@elcamino.edu

RE 19 Real Property Management 4370 Yeressian, J. jyeressian@elcamino.edu

RE 26 Escrows 3789 DeLuca, V. vdeluca@elcamino.edu

RE 31 Mortgage Loan Brokering and Lending 4371 Yeressian, J. jyeressian@elcamino.edu

RE 40 Real Estate Appraisal 3792 Yeressian, J. jyeressian@elcamino.edu

RE 41 Advanced Real Estate Appraisal 3793 Waldman, P pwaldman@elcamino.edu

SUPV27 Oral Business Communications 3807 Pahl, D. dpahl@elcamino.edu

SUPV27 Oral Business Communications 3809 Pahl, D. dpahl@elcamino.edu


